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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for July
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Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/23/20 500,000 AL-RSRCH-AGED Wingenbach, Gary 150,000

*Archer, Holli 200,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/16/20 300,000 AL-RSRCH-AGED Archer, Holli 150,000

*Murphrey, Theresa 150,000

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/15/20 300,000 AL-RSRCH-AGED *Moore, Lori 300,000

World Vision, Inc. 07/17/20 1,000,000 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Wingenbach, Gary 500,000

*Elliot, John 500,000

Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/07/20 740,869 AL-RSRCH-STEP Wingenbach, Gary 111,130

Texas A&M University - Corpus Christi #760 07/09/20 97,299 AL-RSRCH-AGED *Murphrey, Theresa 97,299

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,158,429 Dept Proposal Count - 6

Agricultural Economics USDA-Office of the Chief Economist 07/07/20 1,975,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC Fischer, Bart 987,500

*Bryant, Henry 987,500

DOE-Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable Ener 07/02/20 2,169,052 AL-RSRCH-PLPM McCarl, Bruce 722,945

DOE-Washington 07/02/20 2,044,494 AL-RSRCH-PLPM McCarl, Bruce 681,430

Duke University 07/15/20 8,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Capps, Oral 8,000

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,387,375 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Agrilife Administration Lyda Hill Philanthropies 07/22/20 10,000,000 AL-RSRCH-TAES *Seguin, Rebecca 10,000,000

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $10,000,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Animal Science Morris Animal Foundation 07/08/20 57,000 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Leatherwood, Jessica 57,000

Texas Department of Agriculture 07/02/20 2,476 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Taylor, Thomas 1,238

Danisco UK Ltd. 07/14/20 26,056 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Smith, Jason 13,028

Other 07/09/20 52,910 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Taylor, Thomas 26,455

National Cattlemen's Beef Association 07/21/20 299,858 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Gehring, Kerri 149,929
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*Arnold, Ashley 149,929

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $397,579 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Biochemistry & Biophysics National Institutes of Health 07/02/20 1,515,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Tommos, Ingrid 1,515,000

National Institutes of Health 07/06/20 1,864,791 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Igumenova, Tatyana 1,864,791

National Institutes of Health 07/03/20 1,821,354 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Zeng, Lanying 1,821,354

National Institutes of Health 07/02/20 1,643,894 AL-RSRCH-BCBP Meek, Thomas 821,947

*Wand, Andrew 821,947

National Institutes of Health 07/06/20 1,515,000 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Shippen, Dorothy 1,515,000

Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/07/20 740,869 AL-RSRCH-STEP Kurouski, Dzmitry 111,130

National Institutes of Health 07/05/20 1,453,555 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Polymenis, Michael 1,453,555

National Institutes of Health 07/15/20 420,819 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Meek, Thomas 420,819

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $10,345,543 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Biological & Agricultural Eng USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/23/20 390,795 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Capareda, Sergio 78,159

Moreira, Rosana 78,159

Castell-Perez, M 78,159

*Moore, Janie 156,318

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/16/20 499,999 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Hardin, Robert 299,999

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $690,794 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 07/15/20 23,398,481 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Norton, Roger 7,955,483

International Maize and Wheat Improvement Center 07/10/20 231,453 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Lefore, Nicole 208,308

Palladium International, LLC 07/20/20 326,552 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Lefore, Nicole 293,897

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $8,457,688 Dept Proposal Count - 3
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Ecology And Conservation Biology William T. Grant Foundation 07/01/20 349,976 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Struminger, Rhonda 349,976

USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 07/15/20 23,398,481 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Hurtado Clavijo, Luis 7,721,499

International Maize and Wheat Improvement Center 07/10/20 231,453 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Srinivasan, Raghavan 23,145

NASA-Washington 07/24/20 790,685 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Feagin, Russell 790,685

Palladium International, LLC 07/20/20 326,552 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Srinivasan, Raghavan 32,655

Brazos Valley Solid Waste Management Agency 07/29/20 34,713 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Rogers, William 34,713

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 07/29/20 1,594,432 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Srinivasan, Raghavan 398,608

National Science Foundation 07/27/20 56,914 AL-RSRCH-ECCB *Yorzinski, Jessica 56,914

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $9,408,195 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Entomology USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/23/20 499,852 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Medina, Raul 249,926

*Bernal, Julio 249,926

National Institutes of Health 07/03/20 414,376 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Tomberlin, Jeffery 103,594

*Hamer, Gabriel 207,188

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/13/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Arce, Joel 15,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 07/06/20 131,622 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Sword, Gregory 131,622

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $957,256 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Food Science & Technology Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/07/20 35,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Awika, Joseph 17,500

Texas Department of Agriculture 07/02/20 2,476 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Castillo, Alejandro 1,238

Other 07/09/20 52,910 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Pillai, Suresh 26,455

Battelle Memorial Institute 07/22/20 82,457 AL-RSRCH-FSTC *Pillai, Suresh 82,457

Food Science & Technology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $127,650 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Horticultural Science National Science Foundation 07/06/20 1,186,256 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Koiwa, Hisashi 593,128

Pickle Packers International, Inc. 07/07/20 4,000 AL-RSRCH-HORT Grubbs, Hayden 800
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*Crosby, Kevin 3,200

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $597,128 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Inst For Renewable Natural
Resource

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 07/20/20 211,899 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Lopez, Angelica 42,380

*Pierce, Brian 84,759

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $127,139 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/08/20 666,898 AL-RSRCH-IPGB *Rathore, Keerti 666,898

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $666,898 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Nutrition And Food Science National Institutes of Health 07/28/20 1,334,465 TEES-CLEN Allred, Clinton 1,334,465

National Institutes of Health 07/03/20 2,970,132 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Wu, Chaodong 2,673,119

National Institutes of Health 07/06/20 1,919,049 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Giles, Erin 1,919,049

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,926,633 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Office Of The Director United States Poultry & Egg Association 07/09/20 62,056 AL-RSRCH-POSC *McElroy, Audrey 62,056

Office Of The Director: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $62,056 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology National Science Foundation 07/06/20 1,186,256 AL-RSRCH-HORT Shan, Libo 593,128

DOE-Office of Energy Efficiency and Renewable
Ener

07/02/20 2,169,052 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Dai, Yuan 722,945

*Yuan, Shuhua 723,162

DOE-Washington 07/02/20 2,044,494 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Yuan, Shuhua 681,430

*Dai, Yuan 681,634

Altex Technologies Corporation 07/02/20 358,400 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Yuan, Shuhua 358,400

North Carolina State University 07/02/20 32,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Chappell, Thomas 32,000

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/13/20 30,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Isakeit, Thomas 15,000
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USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/09/20 112,718 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Monclova-Santana, Cecilia 112,718

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/27/20 73,230 AL-RSRCH-PLPM Wagner, Tanya 18,308

*Magill, Clint 54,922

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,993,647 Dept Proposal Count - 8

Poultry Science USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/15/20 299,986 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Athrey, Giridhar 299,986

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $299,986 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries
Mgm

East Foundation 07/07/20 860,650 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 430,325

DOD-Naval Facilities Engineering
Command-Northern

07/14/20 72,592 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 36,296

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 07/20/20 211,899 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 42,380

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 07/29/20 757,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Morrison, Michael 378,500

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $887,501 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Recreation, Park & Tourism Spencer Foundation 07/14/20 499,685 AL-RSRCH-REPK *Wang, Jun 499,685

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $499,685 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Soil & Crop Science Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/07/20 35,000 AL-RSRCH-FSTC Girard, Audrey 17,500

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/15/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Ibrahim, Amir 1,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/15/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Ibrahim, Amir 2,500

Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/08/20 620,893 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Thomson, Michael 186,268

Ibarra, Oneida 62,089

*Septiningsih, Endang 310,447

Tsakirpaloglou, Nikolaos 62,089

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/07/20 55,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Sutton, Russell 27,500
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*Ibrahim, Amir 27,500

Pecan Street Inc. 07/17/20 142,192 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 142,192

Advanta US, Inc. 07/15/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Bell, Jourdan 12,500

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/16/20 499,999 AL-RSRCH-AGEN Rajan, Nithya 200,000

George Mason University 07/09/20 114,621 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Bagavathiannan, Muthukumar 114,621

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/23/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP Ibrahim, Amir 6,660

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 07/30/20 8,300 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 8,300

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 07/30/20 14,093 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 14,093

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,195,259 Dept Proposal Count - 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/23/20 500,000 AL-RSRCH-AGED Gastel, Barbara 150,000

Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/06/20 250,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Norman, Keri 82,500

National Institutes of Health 07/03/20 2,970,132 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Cai, Jing 297,013

National Institutes of Health 07/02/20 2,835,466 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Gaddy, Dana 141,773

Morris Animal Foundation 07/07/20 49,969 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Davis, Brian 16,490

Raudsepp, Terje 16,490

*Juras, Rytis 16,989

Morris Animal Foundation 07/07/20 74,080 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Raudsepp, Terje 37,040

*Davis, Brian 37,040

Morris Animal Foundation 07/06/20 70,736 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Davis, Brian 23,343

Juras, Rytis 23,343

*Raudsepp, Terje 24,050

Spencer Foundation 07/15/20 500,000 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Gonzales, Molly 250,000

*Ritter, Nicola 250,000

National Institutes of Health 07/03/20 414,376 AL-RSRCH-ENTO Hamer, Sarah 103,594
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National Cattlemen's Beef Association 07/20/20 299,972 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Norman, Keri 299,972

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 07/24/20 30,677 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Taylor, Robert 30,677

University of Colorado 07/22/20 1,081,502 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Porter, Weston 1,081,502

National Science Foundation 07/31/20 13,612 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Sumners, Christina 6,806

*Gastel, Barbara 6,806

University of Wisconsin - Madison 07/27/20 9,986 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Davis, Brian 9,986

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,905,414 Dept Proposal Count - 14

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Morris Animal Foundation 07/09/20 52,818 AL-RSRCH-VLAM Whitfield-Cargile, Canaan 5,282

Bordin, Angela 5,282

Chaffin, Morgan 5,282

Chamoun Emanuelli, Ana 5,282

Arulrajadurai, Jone 5,282

*Coleman, Michelle 26,408

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $52,818 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Med Deans Office National Institutes of Health 07/02/20 2,835,466 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Suva, Larry 2,551,920

Vet Med Deans Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,551,920 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Veterinary Pathobiology Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/06/20 250,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Scott, Harvey 85,000

DHHS-Food and Drug Administration 07/10/20 62,537 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Lawhon, Sara 62,537

Association Of Avian Veterinarians 07/15/20 15,439 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Musser, Jeffrey 15,439

DHHS-Centers For Disease Control and Prevention 07/15/20 199,782 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Cook, Walter 199,782

Wild Sheep Foundation 07/31/20 43,617 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Cook, Walter 43,617

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $406,375 Dept Proposal Count - 5
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Veterinary Phys & Pharm National Institutes of Health 07/02/20 2,835,466 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Dawson, Lindsay 141,773

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $141,773 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 07/14/20 13,232,742 AL-RSRCH-CIAP *Murano, Elsa 13,232,742

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 07/02/20 445,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 445,000

DOI-National Park Service 07/06/20 15,400 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 15,400

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 07/01/20 358,625 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 358,625

East Foundation 07/07/20 860,650 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 430,325

DOD-Naval Facilities Engineering Command-Northern 07/14/20 72,592 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 36,296

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 07/20/20 211,899 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Lopez, Roel 42,380

DOI-Fish and Wildlife Service 07/27/20 239,092 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 239,092

DOD-Army-Corps of Engineers 07/29/20 757,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 378,500

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $15,178,360 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Amarillo Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/06/20 250,000 AL-RSRCH-VPAT Capik, Sarah 82,500

USDA - Agricultural Research Service 07/06/20 35,200 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Auvermann, Brent 35,200

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/15/20 10,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xue, Qingwu 1,000

Rudd, Jackie 1,000

*Liu, Shuyu 7,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/15/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xue, Qingwu 2,500

Rudd, Jackie 2,500

*Liu, Shuyu 17,500

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension Service 07/16/20 3,333 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Xue, Qingwu 3,333

Advanta US, Inc. 07/15/20 25,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Xue, Qingwu 12,500

Danisco UK Ltd. 07/14/20 26,056 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Jennings, Jenny 13,028
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Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/16/20 55,000 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Devkota, Ravindra 27,500

*Rudd, Jackie 27,500

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/23/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP Rudd, Jackie 6,660

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $239,721 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Corpus Christi Advanta US, Inc. 07/15/20 7,200 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 7,200

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/23/20 20,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Bhandari, Mahendra 6,680

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $13,880 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Dallas Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/08/20 586,605 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Song, Junqi 586,605

Texas A&M University - Commerce 07/21/20 40,000 AL-RSRCH-DALL *Niu, Genhua 40,000

Dallas: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $626,605 Dept Proposal Count - 2

El Paso USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/17/20 499,592 AL-RSRCH-EPAS Ganjegunte Keshava, Murthy 249,796

*Kumar, Saurav 249,796

Texas A&M University 07/13/20 34,241 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Sheng, Zhuping 34,241

El Paso: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $533,833 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Lubbock Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/07/20 740,869 AL-RSRCH-STEP Burow, Mark 92,609

Cotton Incorporated 07/09/20 33,022 AL-RSRCH-LUBB Kelly, Brendan 11,006

Dever, Jane 11,006

*Kelly, Carol 11,010

Dow Agrosciences, L.L.C. 07/22/20 12,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Dever, Jane 12,000

Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $137,631 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Stephenville Tarleton State University 07/22/20 36,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 36,000

Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 07/07/20 740,869 AL-RSRCH-STEP Simpson, Charles 74,087
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McCutchen, Billy 74,087

Brady, Jeffrey 92,609

*Cason, John 185,217

Texas Institute for Applied Environmental Research 07/10/20 139,500 AL-RSRCH-STEP Muir, James 69,750

*Brady, Jeffrey 69,750

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $601,500 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Temple DOI-Bureau of Land Management 07/29/20 1,021,148 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Jeong, Jaehak 1,021,148

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 07/06/20 96,685 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Yen, Haw 96,685

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 07/20/20 75,053 AL-RSRCH-TEMP *Osorio Leyton, Javier 75,053

USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Services 07/29/20 1,594,432 AL-RSRCH-TEMP Bieger, Katrin 398,608

Jeong, Jaehak 398,608

Doro, Luca 398,608

Temple: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,388,710 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Weslaco USDA-Foreign Agricultural Service 07/15/20 23,398,481 AL-RSRCH-CIAP Enciso, Juan 7,721,499

Other 07/13/20 550,529 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Mandadi, Kranthi 550,529

USDA-National Institute of Food And Agriculture 07/15/20 952,457 AL-RSRCH-WESL Enciso, Juan 95,246

Gibbin Marconi, Thiago 95,246

*Avila, Carlos 761,965

Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $9,224,485 Dept Proposal Count - 3

July Total: 95,189,466
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 17,411 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 2,158,429 6 13,192,101 26 3,137,796 18 3,386,061 21

Agricultural Economics 3,387,375 4 13,922,291 41 14,667,502 42 15,395,183 46

Agrilife Administration 10,000,000 1 10,159,593 2 46,692,880 120 52,347,866 143

Animal Science 397,579 5 26,425,775 86 18,144,227 108 18,235,361 112

Biochemistry & Biophysics 10,345,543 8 45,963,652 64 40,542,410 67 42,590,449 71

Biological & Agricultural Eng 690,794 2 28,525,399 47 16,739,496 50 18,525,457 54

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 8,457,688 3 14,714,116 16 20,167,916 24 20,260,272 27

Coe For Cross-Border Threat Screenn 0 0 1,038,240 1 0 0 0 0

College Of Agriculture - Dean 0 0 4,635,000 1 0 0 0 0

Ctr For Adv Dev & Manufacturing 0 0 15,000 1 0 0 0 0

Directors Office 0 0 11,893,435 3 0 0 0 0

Ecology And Conservation Biology 9,408,195 8 17,451,369 48 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 5,527,972 15 15,559,379 31 15,761,378 34

Entomology 957,256 4 23,640,063 75 19,394,544 72 20,726,200 81

Food Science & Technology 127,650 4 3,249,185 15 0 0 0 0

Four-H 0 0 0 0 2,499,874 1 2,499,874 1

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 0 0 2,170,002 5 372,223 5 372,223 5

Horticultural Science 597,128 2 14,308,329 18 18,074,737 45 18,960,721 51

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 29,645,743 13 4,559,412 15 4,670,108 17

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 127,139 1 1,177,513 17 2,503,437 22 3,049,858 29

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 666,898 1 846,898 4 788,155 5 788,155 5
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Nutrition And Food Science 5,926,633 3 44,349,387 45 35,222,268 59 38,195,085 60

Office Of The Director 62,056 1 62,056 1 0 0 0 0

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 9,224,863 6 90,165 3 90,165 3

Plant Pathology 3,993,647 8 34,641,455 53 16,407,332 34 17,893,875 39

Poultry Science 299,986 1 3,755,970 17 5,614,887 40 6,338,401 44

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 887,501 4 1,203,974 10 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 499,685 1 636,306 4 2,004,109 6 2,004,109 6

Soil & Crop Science 1,195,259 12 55,975,777 116 31,842,880 109 35,069,274 126

Texas Water Resources Institute 0 0 2,003,908 14 3,063,470 11 3,083,470 12

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 17,486 1 0 0 0 0

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 2,905,414 14 37,624,063 69 22,476,067 52 26,002,396 59

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 52,818 1 5,140,127 18 2,953,346 16 2,953,346 16

Vet Med Deans Office 2,551,920 1 4,398,034 13 3,680,887 10 3,735,375 11

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 0 0 1,120,548 17 2,033,892 18 2,071,635 21

Veterinary Pathobiology 406,375 5 34,407,941 54 34,887,476 59 36,979,403 66

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 141,773 1 25,320,850 41 29,636,957 37 29,636,957 37

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 15,178,360 9 72,870,497 45 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 2,930,032 10 13,074,768 50 13,946,219 57

81,423,101 604,184,950 426,849,903 455,586,287

Amarillo 239,721 9 5,500,440 56 3,192,933 41 3,909,628 47

Beaumont 0 0 3,893,046 13 1,630,042 14 1,879,918 15

Corpus Christi 13,880 2 4,306,699 34 1,034,917 26 1,334,908 27
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Dallas 626,605 2 3,549,799 15 2,736,936 13 3,424,222 14

El Paso 533,833 2 3,262,115 13 4,783,466 17 5,614,446 21

Lubbock 137,631 3 5,113,922 60 5,151,910 61 5,151,910 61

Overton 0 0 8,520,038 22 1,205,995 11 1,649,403 12

San Angelo 0 0 194,445 4 569,195 5 569,195 5

Sonora 0 0 1,394,259 2 2,597,021 5 2,597,021 5

Stephenville 601,500 3 8,411,595 35 2,078,878 14 2,112,410 15

Temple 2,388,710 4 6,891,502 16 3,544,155 9 4,185,668 13

Uvalde 0 0 3,777,034 20 2,064,699 16 3,389,699 18

Vernon 0 0 5,825,873 31 2,522,054 32 3,026,377 34

Weslaco 9,224,485 3 17,601,474 26 9,919,714 25 10,656,005 28

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 48,874 1 1,498 1 1,498 1

13,766,365 78,291,115 43,033,413 49,502,308

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 256,144 2 646,799 4 646,799 4

Computer Science And Engineering 0 0 489,677 1 0 0 0 0

Electrical Engineering 0 0 4,950 1 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies 0 0 1,541,323 4 5,537,716 6 5,537,716 6

Harte Research Center 0 0 104,000 1 0 0 0 0

Kleberg Inst - Kingsville 0 0 271,800 2 0 0 0 0

Life Science Corpus Christi 0 0 60,890 1 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 0 0 11,848 1 0 0 0 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 0 0 844,716 4 0 0 0 0
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Research Office 0 0 346,080 1 0 0 0 0

Wildlife - Tarleton 0 0 48,874 1 0 0 0 0

0 3,980,302 6,184,515 6,184,515

95,189,466 686,456,367 476,067,831 511,273,110
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for July
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Admin Ag And Nr USDA-APHIS-Wildlife Services 07/27/20 560,000 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 560,000

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $560,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Agricultural Economics Texas A&M Agrilife Research 07/01/20 79,470 AL-EXT-AGEC *Outlaw, Joe 79,470

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $79,470 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Animal Science U.S Pork Center of Excellence 07/16/20 5,000 AL-EXT-ANSC *Wiegert, Jeffrey 5,000

Washington State University 07/23/20 86,398 AL-EXT-ANSC *Pineiro, Juan 86,398

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $91,398 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Biological & Agricultural Eng Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 176,753 AL-EXT-TWAR Jantrania, Anish 83,074

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 92,309 AL-EXT-AGEN *Jaber, Fouad 92,309

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $175,383 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul Department of State 07/31/20 183,207 AL-EXT-CIAP *McWhorter, George 183,207

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $183,207 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Ecology And Conservation Biology Texas Department of Transportation 07/06/20 624,884 AL-EXT-IRNR Hibbitts, Toby 156,221

Ecology And Conservation Biology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $156,221 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Entomology Agricultural Biotechnology Stewardship Technical C 07/23/20 14,000 AL-EXT-ENTO Vyavhare, Suhas 7,000

*Porter, Robert 7,000

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $14,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Family Development & Resource Manag DHHS-Administration for Children and Families 07/02/20 4,999,996 AL-EXT-COFS Mahadevan, Lakshmi 2,499,998

*Naumann, Laurie 2,499,998

DHHS-Administration for Children and Families 07/02/20 4,999,994 AL-EXT-COFS Mahadevan, Lakshmi 2,499,997

*Naumann, Laurie 2,499,997
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for July
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $9,999,990 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Horticultural Science University of Florida 07/13/20 10,000 AL-EXT-HORT *Gu, Mengmeng 10,000

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 07/14/20 191,934 AL-EXT-HORT Masabni, Joseph 95,967

*Anciso, Juan 95,967

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $201,934 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource Texas Department of Transportation 07/06/20 624,884 AL-EXT-IRNR Ryberg, Wade 156,221

Walkup, Danielle 156,221

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $312,442 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Office Of The Director Texas A&M Agrilife Research 07/16/20 3,936,933 AL-EXT-ADCH *Dodd, Courtney 3,936,933

Office Of The Director: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,936,933 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology University of California - Davis 07/10/20 6,484 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 6,484

University of California - Riverside 07/10/20 124,419 AL-EXT-PLPM *Alabi, Olufemi 124,419

USDA-Forest Services 07/02/20 20,000 AL-EXT-PLPM *Appel, David 20,000

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 07/10/20 134,883 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 134,883

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 07/29/20 31,125 AL-EXT-PLPM *Jo, Young-Ki 31,125

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $316,911 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm Tarleton State University 07/22/20 95,449 AL-EXT-RWFM *Tomecek, John 95,449

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $95,449 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Recreation, Park & Tourism Gulf Of Mexico Alliance 07/09/20 71,199 AL-EXT-REPK *Mikulencak, Steven 71,199

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $71,199 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Soil & Crop Science Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/27/20 21,998 AL-EXT-SCSC Noland, Reagan 2,444
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for July
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Sutton, Russell 2,444

McGinty, Joshua 2,444

Bell, Jourdan 2,444

Ibrahim, Amir 2,444

Kimura, Emi 2,444

Trostle, Calvin 2,444

*Guillen-Portal, Fern 2,446

Cotton Incorporated 07/02/20 5,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 5,000

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/16/20 10,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Trostle, Calvin 5,000

*Bell, Jourdan 5,000

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 200,559 AL-EXT-TWAR *Grubbs, Rebecca 190,531

Texas A&M Agrilife Research 07/16/20 92,118 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 92,118

High Plains Underground Water Conservation Distric 07/24/20 18,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Trostle, Calvin 18,000

University of Houston 07/23/20 91,999 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 91,999

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $427,202 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 197,880 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 19,788

Gregory, Lucas 89,046

*Berthold, Troy 89,046

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 413,413 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 16,537

Berthold, Troy 198,438

*Gregory, Lucas 198,438

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 354,278 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 35,428

Gregory, Lucas 159,425

*Berthold, Troy 159,425
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for July
Proposal Information for FY20 as of October 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 410,472 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 205,236

*Berthold, Troy 205,236

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 333,363 AL-EXT-TWAR Gregory, Lucas 6,667

*Tracy, John 163,348

Flores, Jaime 163,348

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 176,753 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 5,303

*Berthold, Troy 88,376

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 298,371 AL-EXT-TWAR Tracy, John 14,919

*Gregory, Lucas 283,452

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,101,456 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture Texas Department of Transportation 07/06/20 624,884 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 156,221

Department of Defense 07/23/20 181,787 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 181,787

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $338,008 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Admin County Health Texas Tech University 07/27/20 13,650 AL-EXT-ADCH *Seaton, Mandi 13,650

Admin County Health: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $13,650 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 01 - Amarillo Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 07/27/20 21,998 AL-EXT-SCSC Rudd, Jackie 2,444

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,444 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 06 - Fort Stockton Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 07/17/20 200,559 AL-EXT-TWAR Rodriguez, Denise 10,028

District 06 - Fort Stockton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $10,028 Dept Proposal Count - 1

July Total: 19,087,325
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Adm Assoc Dir 0 0 58,585 1 0 0 0 0

Admin Ag And Nr 560,000 1 1,007,196 8 0 0 0 0

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 12,791 1 0 0 0 0

Ag And Environmental Safety 0 0 4,229 2 160,000 1 160,000 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 230,178 3 318,274 5 318,274 5

Agricultural Economics 79,470 1 4,086,534 39 4,763,793 47 5,063,802 51

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 1,907,739 15 2,119,473 17

Animal Science 91,398 2 1,671,336 18 383,462 6 558,322 7

Biological & Agricultural Eng 175,383 2 2,652,320 15 5,896,101 19 6,173,337 22

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 183,207 1 252,227 2 94,880 1 94,880 1

Disaster Resilience & Recovery 0 0 99,281 1 0 0 0 0

Ecology And Conservation Biology 156,221 1 156,221 1 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 215,786 2 346,943 4 361,943 5

Entomology 14,000 1 2,129,599 47 992,128 34 1,078,533 38

Family Development & Resource Manag 9,999,990 2 14,921,312 18 4,188,441 15 5,639,379 19

Four-H 0 0 171,107 2 1,560,149 4 1,790,149 5

Horticultural Science 201,934 2 5,629,163 42 5,630,254 43 5,958,352 47

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 202,772 2 1,093,510 2 1,127,806 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 312,442 1 4,341,668 8 1,308,537 6 1,505,000 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 7,589,748 3 7,589,748 3

Office Of The Director 3,936,933 1 4,703,636 8 2,532,082 15 2,532,082 15

Plant Pathology 316,911 5 3,997,067 39 1,397,249 30 2,210,693 38
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Poultry Science 0 0 663,076 15 863,214 25 1,003,792 28

Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries Mgm 95,449 1 273,914 4 0 0 0 0

Recreation, Park & Tourism 71,199 1 3,342,853 6 1,713,489 11 1,713,489 11

Soil & Crop Science 427,202 7 7,030,742 104 6,330,960 95 6,600,653 103

Texas Water Resources Institute 2,101,456 7 3,694,327 19 2,745,324 18 2,750,574 20

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 0 0 41,330 1 0 0 0 0

Vet Med-Extension 0 0 0 0 534,195 1 534,195 1

Veterinary Pathobiology 0 0 6,600 1 0 0 0 0

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 338,008 2 1,747,712 6 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 0 0 112,312 1 1,497,612 10 1,791,961 13

19,061,203 63,455,874 53,848,084 58,710,733

Admin County Health 13,650 1 131,150 3 0 0 0 0

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 40,000 1 40,000 1

District 01 - Amarillo 2,444 1 8,211 3 0 0 0 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 338,299 6 406,235 1 406,235 1

District 03 - Vernon 0 0 3,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 04 - Dallas 0 0 10,721 2 0 0 0 0

District 06 - Fort Stockton 10,028 1 69,467 2 155,810 1 155,810 1

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 177,720 1 0 0 23,000 1

District 09 - Bryan 0 0 4,000 1 0 0 0 0

District 10 - Uvalde 0 0 33,300 1 197,696 7 197,696 7
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for July
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  October 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 16,607 1 16,607 1

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 81,488 2 74,001 2 74,001 2

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 17,160 1 17,160 1

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 27,986 2 27,986 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 10,000 1 10,000 1

Temple 0 0 0 0 26,420 1 26,420 1

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 64,493 1 0 0 0 0

26,122 921,849 971,915 994,915

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 854,940 4 16,375 1 20,125 2

Human Nutrition 0 0 1,436,136 2 0 0 0 0

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 75,317 1 75,317 1

0 2,291,076 91,692 95,442

19,087,325 66,668,799 54,911,691 59,801,090
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